TOTAL NO OF PALLETS : 3 NOS
TOTAL NO OF SHIPPERS : 38 NOS
TOTAL GROSS WEIGHT : 522.75 KG
TOTAL NET WEIGHT : 342.56 KG
PALLET DIMENSION : 1200x1000x415 MM:1Nos , 1200x1000x985 MM:1Nos , 1200x1000x1005
MM:1Nos

INVOICE NO.& DATE
MH2711904834
DT.01/31/2020

Total : 357,311.00Amount Chargeable(in words): Three Hundred Fifty-Seven Thousand Three Hundred Eleven US Dollars
Only.